



# C\_HANATEC\_14<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Technology Associate - SAP HANA 2.0

## Pass SAP C\_HANATEC\_14 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.passapply.com/c\\_hanatec\\_14.html](https://www.passapply.com/c_hanatec_14.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

In which of the following SAP HANA scenarios is it recommended to encrypt communication between the client software and SAP HANA?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. SAP HANA as a data mart for reporting and analytics.
- B. SAP HANA as a classic three-tier architecture as the primary database (for example. SAP NetWeaver Business Warehouse, SAP Business Suite Installation).
- C. SAP HANA as a platform for providing database and application services to native SAP HANA-based applications.

Correct Answer: AC

---

### QUESTION 2

What are the advantages of the DMO procedure? There are 3 correct answers to this question. Response:

- A. DMO combines several steps into one procedure.
- B. DMO allows a lower target release on SAP HANA database.
- C. DMO allows an easy reset during the procedure.
- D. DMO is an inplace procedure by default, keeping the application server host.

Correct Answer: ACD

---

### QUESTION 3

Which productive deployment option is valid when you combine SAP ERP and SAP SCM in one SAP HANA system?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. SAP HANA AppServices
- B. Multitenant database containers
- C. Technical co-deployment
- D. SAP HANA One



Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 4

In the context of the SAP HANA maintenance strategy, which of the following terms is connected to bundle new features and functions to the SAP HANA Platform?

Choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. SAP HANA standard revisions
- B. SAP HANA maintenance revisions
- C. Support package stack (SPS)
- D. Support packages (SP)

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

What do you need to size before you install SAP HANA in a tailored data center integration (TDI) scenario?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Input/output operations per second (IOPS)
- B. SAP Application Performance Standard (SAPS)
- C. Main memory
- D. Persistent storage
- E. Network throughput

Correct Answer: ABD

---

[C\\_HANATEC\\_14 PDF Dumps](#)

[C\\_HANATEC\\_14 Study Guide](#)

[C\\_HANATEC\\_14 Braindumps](#)